

BID TABULATIONS
PROJECT: HIGHWAY 1 WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT PROJECT
DATE: 21 DECEMBER 2021

BID ITEMS	SUDAS CODE	DESCRIPTIONS	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNITS	Engineer's Estimate		B.G. Brecke, Inc. - Cedar Rapids, Iowa		Boomerang Corp - Anamosa, Iowa		Maxwell Construction, Inc. - Iowa City, Iowa		Timco Blasting and Coatings - Bristow, Oklahoma	
					UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
1.	2010-C	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1.0	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00
2.	2010-D-1	ON-SITE TOPSOIL, STRIP, STOCKPILE, SPREAD, BASED ON 8" DEPTH	61.0	CY	\$25.00	\$1,525.00	\$50.00	\$3,050.00	\$12.00	\$732.00	\$25.00	\$1,525.00	\$250.00	\$15,250.00
3.	2010-I	SUBBASE, GRANULAR, 6"	73.0	SY	\$20.00	\$1,460.00	\$45.00	\$3,285.00	\$8.50	\$620.50	\$15.00	\$1,095.00	\$36.00	\$2,628.00
4.	2010-L	COMPACTION TESTING	1.0	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,215.00	\$3,215.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
5.	3010-C	TRENCH FOUNDATION	60.0	TON	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	\$40.00	\$2,400.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00	\$18.00	\$1,080.00	\$82.00	\$4,920.00
6.	3010-F	TRENCH COMPACTION TESTING	1.0	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$540.00	\$540.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
7.	5010-A-1	WATER MAIN, TRENCHED, C900 PVC DR18 RESTRAINED JOINT, 8"	26.0	LF	\$85.00	\$2,210.00	\$191.35	\$4,975.10	\$250.00	\$6,500.00	\$190.00	\$4,940.00	\$191.00	\$4,966.00
8.	5010-A-1	WATER MAIN, TRENCHED, C900 PVC DR18 RESTRAINED JOINT, 12"	212.0	LF	\$125.00	\$26,500.00	\$136.59	\$28,957.08	\$200.00	\$42,400.00	\$190.00	\$40,280.00	\$290.50	\$61,586.00
9.	5010-A-2	WATER MAIN, TRENCHLESS, C900 PVC DR18 RESTRAINED JOINT, 12", DIRECTIONAL DRILL	1,418.0	LF	\$200.00	\$283,600.00	\$198.68	\$281,728.24	\$150.00	\$212,700.00	\$190.00	\$269,420.00	\$266.50	\$377,897.00
10.	5010-C-2	FITTINGS, BURIED	1,006.0	LBS	\$11.00	\$11,066.00	\$10.00	\$10,060.00	\$12.00	\$12,072.00	\$10.00	\$10,060.00	\$16.60	\$16,699.60
11.	5020-A	VALVE, 8" GATE	1.0	EA	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,980.00	\$2,980.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00	\$5,434.00	\$5,434.00
12.	5020-A	VALVE, 12" GATE	5.0	EA	\$3,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$4,580.00	\$22,900.00	\$3,200.00	\$16,000.00	\$3,450.00	\$17,250.00	\$9,519.00	\$47,595.00
13.	5020-C	FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY	2.0	EA	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$6,100.00	\$12,200.00	\$16,708.00	\$33,416.00
14.	5020-I	FIRE HYDRANT REMOVAL	1.0	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
15.	5020-X-1	CUT-IN CONNECTION, 8"	1.0	EA	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,422.00	\$3,422.00
16.	5020-X-2	CUT-IN CONNECTION, 12"	2.0	EA	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,745.00	\$5,490.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,723.00	\$11,446.00
17.	7010-I	PCC PAVEMENT SAMPLES AND TESTING	1.0	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$540.00	\$540.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
18.	7030-A	REMOVAL OF SHARED USE PATH	73.0	SY	\$20.00	\$1,460.00	\$25.00	\$1,825.00	\$12.00	\$876.00	\$35.00	\$2,555.00	\$20.00	\$1,460.00
19.	7030-C	SHARED USE PATH, PCC, 10FT, 6" PCC, M-MIX	73.0	SY	\$100.00	\$7,300.00	\$135.87	\$9,918.51	\$150.00	\$10,950.00	\$100.00	\$7,300.00	\$226.00	\$16,498.00
20.	8030-A	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.0	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$5,250.00	\$5,250.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
21.	9010-A	TEMPORARY SEEDING, TYPE 5	0.2	AC	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00
22.	9010-B	HYDRAULIC SEEDING, TYPE 1 SEED MIX, INCLUDING WATERING AND WARRANTY	0.2	AC	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$18,750.00	\$3,750.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$20,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,200.00
23.	9040-F-1	SWPPP MEASURES - WATTLES, 9", INCLUDES INSTALLATION AND REMOVAL	550.0	LF	\$5.00	\$2,750.00	\$3.15	\$1,732.50	\$3.00	\$1,650.00	\$3.00	\$1,650.00	\$15.00	\$8,250.00
24.	9040-T-2	SWPPP MEASURES - INLET PROTECTION DEVICE	3.0	EA	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$231.25	\$693.75	\$125.00	\$375.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$350.00	\$1,050.00
25.	11010-A	CONSTRUCTION SURVEY	1.0	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
26.	11020-A	MOBILIZATION	1.0	LS	\$41,229.00	\$41,229.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$74,000.00	\$74,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
27.	11040-B	TEMPORARY GRANULAR SIDEWALK	100.0	SY	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$12.00	\$1,200.00	\$13.00	\$1,300.00	\$31.00	\$3,100.00
28.	11050-A	CONCRETE WASHOUT	1.0	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
BID TOTALS						\$460,000.00		\$423,890.18		\$435,825.50		\$421,455.00		\$675,317.60